Jahr

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2008

2016

2017

2018

Tag

13.01.
27.01.
10.02.

12.01.
26.01.
09.02.

11.01.
25.01.
08.02.

10.01.
24.01.
07.02.

15.01.
29.01.
05.02.

14.01.
28.01.
04.02.

19.01.
02.02.
16.02.

09.01.
23.01.
06.02.

14.01.
28.01.
11.02.

13.01.
27.01.
10.02.

15.02.2023

Name

Grapler
Grapler
Grapler

Steininger
Steininger
Steininger

Sikora
Sikora

Mandlbauer

Edimayr

Cekoni

Baierl
Bergauer
Baierl

Feizlmayr
Feizlmayr
Feizlmayr

Wolflingseder
Wolflingseder
Gillhofer

Vorname

Annabella
Annabella
Annabella

Iris
Iris
Iris

Doris
Doris

Barbara

Anita
Petra
Anita

Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Elisabeth

Lisa-Marie
Lisa-Marie
Elfriede

Teilnehmer

Siegerliste Frauen lang

Verein

LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr

PSV Linz
PSV Linz
PSV Linz

Traun
Traun

LG Kirchdorf

UNION Neuhofen/Krems

Karawankenmurmalan

TUS Kremsmiinster
LAC Amateure Steyr
TUS Kremsmiinster

TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt
TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt
TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt

LC Sicking
LC Sicking
UNION Vorchdorf

Streckenldange

ca.
ca.
ca.

Ca.
Ca.
Ca.

ca.
ca.

Ca.

ca.
ca.
ca.

ca.
Ca.
Ca.

ca.
ca.
ca.

10.740m
10.740m
10.740m

10.740m

10.740m
10.740m

10.740m
10.740m

10.740m

.9.600m

.9.200m

9.600m
9.600m
9.600m

9.600m
9.600m
9.600m

9.600m
9.600m
9.600m

Zeit

47:12,98
47:01,26
47:05,07

50:48,93
51:29,98
54:59,38

50:07,03
49:44,54

35:50
43:13
34:30

45:04
43:10
44:26

45:02
44:21
44:06

Cupsieger Vorname
Name

Grapler Annabella
Steininger Iris

Sikora Doris
Mandlbauer Barbara
Bergauer Petra
Feizlmayr Elisabeth
Wolflingseder Lisa-Marie

Verein

LAC Amateure Steyr

PSV Linz

Traun

LG Kirchdorf

LAC Amateure Steyr

TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt

LC Sicking

Punkte

75

75

50

25

65

75

65



2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

12.01.
26.01.
09.02.

11.01.
25.01.
08.02.

15.01.
29.01.
12.02.

14.01.
28.01.
11.02.

15.02.2023

Wolflingseder Lisa-Marie 2
Ecker Julia 3
Ecker Julia 7
Ecker Julia 5
Ecker Julia 4
Ecker Julia 3

Wegen Corona gab es keinen Cuplauf

Brandstatter Grazyna 3
Catel Martina

Catel Martina 1
Zweimiiller Jasmin 8
Pilat Michaela 8
Pilat Michaela 7

Siegerliste Frauen lang

LC Sicking
LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr

LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr

TriRun Linz
LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr

LAG Genbdck Haus Ried
ASTA Austrian Skyrunning
ASTA Austrian Skyrunning

ca
ca
ca

ca
ca
ca

ca
ca
ca

ca
ca
ca

.9.600m
.9.600m
. 9.600m

. 9.600m
.9.600m
.9.600m

.9.600m
.9.600m
.9.600m

.9.600m
.9.600m
. 9.600m

45:24
44:57
43:50

41:51
41:30
42:08

45:43
43:13
43:29

40:00
37:47
37:04

Wolflingseder

Ecker

Catel

Pilat

Lisa-Marie

Julia

Martina

Michaela

LC Sicking

LAC Amateure Steyr

LAC Amateure Steyr

ASTA Austrian Skyrunning

65

75

50

50



